800-666-2852  |  SOUTHWIRE.COM
©2024 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Fixture Type:__________________________
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHTS
CANLESS RECESSED WITH POWER & CCT SELECT
SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
• Commercial (Offices, conference rooms and hallways)

6" 24WPCS = 12|16|24W
8" 30WPCS = 16|22|30W
ORDERING GUIDE
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHTS
CANLESS RECESSED WITH POWER & CCT SELECT
MODEL # ORDER
CODE UPC SIZE
(TRADE)
INPUT VOLTAGE
MAX. INPUT
CURRENT
POWER
SELCTABLE
WATTAGE
LUMENS
@2700K
LUMENS
@3000K
LUMENS
@3500K
LUMENS
@4000K
LUMENS
@5000K
BEAM
ANGLE
CDL4S-13WPCS-U 75865 032886314186 4" 120-277V
120mA
6W 600 600 600 630 630
90°9W 850 850 850 900 900
13W 1,150 1,150 1,150 1,200 1,200
CDL6S-16WPCS-U 75866 032886314193 6" 120-277V
150mA
8W 750 750 750 800 800
95°12W 1,100 1,100 1,100 1,150 1,150
16W 1,450 1,450 1,450 1,500 1,500
CDL8S-26WPCS-U 75867 032886314056 8" 120-277V
240mA
15W 1,500 1,500 1,550 1,550 1,550
95°20W 1,950 1,950 1,950 2,000 2,000
26W 2,450 2,450 2,450 2,500 2,500
CDL10S-36WPCS-U 75868 032886314063 10" 120-277V
340mA
20W 1,950 1,950 1,950 2,000 2,000
100°25W 2,450 2,450 2,450 2,500 2,500
36W 3,350 3,350 3,350 3,500 3,500
WITH REMOTE DRIVER
CDL4S-RM-12WPCS-U 75869 032886314070 4" 120-277V
110mA
6W 600 600 600 630 630
95°9W 850 850 850 900 900
12W 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,100 1,100
CDL6S-RM-24WPCS-U 75870 032886314087 6" 120-277V
220mA
12W 1,100 1,100 1,100 1,100 1,100
95°16W 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500
24W 1,950 1,950 1,950 2,000 2,000
CDL8S-RM-30WPCS-U 75871 032886314094 8" 120-277V
280mA
16W 1,450 1,450 1,450 1,500 1,500
95°22W 1,950 1,950 1,950 2,000 2,000
30W 2,450 2,450 2,500 2,500 2,600
ITEM SPECIFICATIONS | ORDER INFO
800-666-2852  |  SOUTHWIRE.COM
©2024 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Fixture Type:__________________________

LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHTS
COLOR TRIMS (SOLD SEPARATELY)
MODEL # ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
CDL4-TRIM-MB-S 76922 4" MATTE BLACK SMOOTH TRIM
CDL4-TRIM-BN-S 76923 4" BRUSHED NICKLE SMOOTH TRIM
CDL4-TRIM-BZ-S 76924 4" BRONZE SMOOTH TRIM
CDL4-TRIM-MS-S 76925 4" MATTE SILVER SMOOTH TRIM
CDL6-TRIM-MB-S 76926 6" MATTE BLACK SMOOTH TRIM
CDL6-TRIM-BN-S 76927 6" BRUSHED NICKLE SMOOTH TRIM
CDL6-TRIM-BZ-S 76928 6" BRONZE SMOOTH TRIM
CDL6-TRIM-MS-S 76929 6" MATTE SILVER SMOOTH TRIM
CDL8-TRIM-MB-S 76930 8" MATTE BLACK SMOOTH TRIM
CDL8-TRIM-BN-S 76931 8" BRUSHED NICKLE SMOOTH TRIM
CDL8-TRIM-BZ-S 76932 8" BRONZE SMOOTH TRIM
CDL8-TRIM-MS-S 76933 8" MATTE SILVER SMOOTH TRIM
CDL10-TRIM-MB-S 76934 10" MATTE BLACK SMOOTH TRIM
CDL10-TRIM-BN-S 76935 10" BRUSHED NICKLE SMOOTH TRIM
CDL10-TRIM-BZ-S 76936 10" BRONZE SMOOTH SMOOTH TRIM
CDL10-TRIM-MS-S 76937 10" MATTE SILVER SMOOTH TRIM
COLOR TRIMS (FOR INTEGRATED DRIVER FIXTURES ONLY)
BRUSHED NICKEL
SMOOTH - BN-S
BRONZE